
2023-2024 Sunday Preschool Calendar for parents 
Catechists – Effie & Ralph Swinarski – erswinarski@cox.net 

 

date event  time location(s) 

Sunday, September 10, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, September 17, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, September 24, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, October 01, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, October 08, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, October 15, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, October 22, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, October 29, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, November 05, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, November 12, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, November 19, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Thanksgiving Break      

Sunday, December 03, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, December 10, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, December 17, 2023   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Christmas Break      

Sunday, December 31, 2023 Christmas Break      

Sunday, January 07, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, January 14, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, January 21, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, January 28, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, February 04, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, February 11, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, February 18, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, February 25, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, March 03, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, March 10, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, March 17, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, March 24, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter break  9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, April 07, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, April 14, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, April 21, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, April 28, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

Sunday, May 05, 2024   9:30-10:30 AM   SPSL Kindergarten 

 


